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Visitors 

 

 

 

COVID-19 is still here. 

 

 

 

 

Prosper still needs to be careful when visitors call. 

 

This is to keep you, staff and your visitor safe. 

 

 

 

 

You can choose if you want to have visitors or no visitors. 
 

Having visitors can help people feel happy. 
 

 

 

 

The government has brought in new rules for visitors.   

 

This is to keep everyone safe. 

 

 

 

 

Staff have to check that a visitor has had their COVID-19 

vaccine or is feeling better after having COVID-19. 

 

 

 
 

 

A visitor cannot visit if they have COVID-19, think they 

might have COVID-19 or are feeling sick. 
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A visitor may not be able to come into the house if 

someone in the house is sick. 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 

If your visitor cannot come into the house staff will explain 

why. 

 
 

 

Visitors can still visit with you outside or through a window 

once you are both feeling well. 

 

 

    
 

 

Your visitor can still bring you items like magazines or 

treats. 

 
 

 

Talk to staff if you have any questions about visitors. 

 

 

 

 

https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/health/products/infection-control-8?_pos=6&_sid=dfdb7a292&_ss=r
https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/health/products/nurse-no-uniform-3?_pos=54&_sid=c5c1f57cb&_ss=r

